
CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Quantity Offered (MT) 190500

Quantity Allotted (MT) 51309

Wt. Avg Reserve Price 2579.85

Wt. Avg Winning Price (per MT) 2688.21

Overall % increase over the Reserve Price 4.2

Total No of Bids Received 855

Total No of Buyers 80

Total No of Winners 77

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

BALAJI PROJECTS 38092 1530 400 16/739, OPP CTO OFFICE, NEAR 
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,

GUNTUR 522413 Andhra 
Pradesh

AFEPB6418A

CHETAN SAI TRADERS 32197 765 400 2 116 3RD FLOOR SAI NAGAR 
CHAITANYAPURI

HYDERA BAD 500060 Telangana AKDPK4185F

ROHITHA COAL TRADERS 35916 714 400 16 8 9 2 C 101 MADHURA NAGAR 
COLONY KHAMMAM

KHAMMAM 507002 Telangana AVZPG6042Q

SRI SAINI ENTERPRISES 40557 510 400 GROUND FLOOR, D.NO - 76-10-8/5 TADEPALLE 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh

AFBPN8636D

SHREE AGARWAL COAL INDIA PVT LTD 19745 459 400 7-1-26/6, Behind Hotel Green Park, Near 
Bhanu Tower, Ameerpeth,

Hyderabad 500016 Telangana AAFCS6709L  36120216080

SriSaiTejaEnterprises 29974 306 400 16 - 200/2 Back Side Ice 
FactorGollapudi

Vijayawada Rural 521225 Andhra 
Pradesh

AVSPM6521D  37563016299  37563016299

MITTAL COAL TRADERS 40087 204 400 Indofab Metpro Engineers, Plot No3, 
Survey No-111,113,114,115,116, Gandi 
Maisamma Temple Road, Dommari 
Pochampally, Hyderabad, Medchal 
Malkajgiri,

Hyderabad 500043 Telangana CWIPA8260Q

SRI VENKATESHWARA ENTERPRISES 37408 102 400 H NO 7-1-54,55, PLOT NO.54SP, TPS 
KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY, 
GODUMAKUNTA, MEDCHAL- 
MALKAJGIRI,

HYDERABAD 501301 Telangana CTFPS6237R

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Annexure - I

Annexure - II

Source Id : 42244 Start Time :2024-02-27 11:00:00 AM
Source Name : KOYAGUDEM OC2 (YELLANDU) LOGRD - 50000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 01:05:45 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :50000/4590
Reserve Price : 400.00 Wt. Avg. :400.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :9 Total Buyer(s) :8
Total No of Winner(s) :8
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42245 Start Time :2024-02-27 11:00:00 AM
Source Name : KOYAGUDEM OC2 (YELLANDU) G11- CRR 5000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 01:00:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/204

Page 1 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

SRI RAJA RAJESWARI TRADERS 30157 102 3990 D No 11 11 199 D SRI RAMA GIRI 
BYPASS ROAD

KHAMMAM 507002 Telangana AKJPJ7524M

DURGA ENTERPRISES 15244 102 3990 1-4-262,RTC WORK SHOP 
ROAD,BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

ADUPR6818G  28950277421

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

Balaji Coal Corporation 15356 612 3900 5-2-869 Risala Abdulla Hyderabad 500095 Telangana ADQPR6675M  28512960100
SHREE AGARWAL COAL INDIA PVT LTD 19745 357 3900 7-1-26/6, Behind Hotel Green Park, Near 

Bhanu Tower, Ameerpeth,
Hyderabad 500016 Telangana AAFCS6709L  36120216080

SHREE SAI MANIKANTA COAL CORPORATION 38887 306 3900 BHARATHI ENTERPRISES,6-96/6/1, 
FLAT NO104 MANIKYA NAGAR SAI 
NAGAR SAI NIKETAN RESIDENCY 
CHINTAL,KMG GARDEN 
ROAD,QUTUBULLAPUR,

HYDERABAD 500054 Telangana BEIPC0306L

NEWHYDERABADCHARCOALDEPOT 24467 289 3900 11-6-368 NAMPALLY Hyderabad 500001 Telangana AACFN9640D  36963204234
NARENDER ENTERPRISES 38905 102 3900 NEAR NARAYANAGUDA METRO 

STSTION,101,FLATNO.3-5-1111/5 TO 
13 AND 3-5-1112 AND 3-5-
1113/101,GUPTA TOWERS 
,RAJMOHALLA

HYDERABAD 500029 Telangana AAZPD4259M

SHARDHA TRADERS 22891 102 3900 6-3-105/5 
SHIVARAMPALLY,RAJENDER NAGAR

HYDERABAD 500252 Telangana ABFPA5944H  -  36126931640

MITTAL COAL TRADERS 40087 102 3900 Indofab Metpro Engineers, Plot No3, 
Survey No-111,113,114,115,116, Gandi 
Maisamma Temple Road, Dommari 
Pochampally, Hyderabad, Medchal 
Malkajgiri,

Hyderabad 500043 Telangana CWIPA8260Q

SRI SRINIVAS AGENCIES 20131 102 3900 10-3-277/2, FLAT NO 503, MANPREET 
ENCLAVE, HUMAYUN NAGAR

HYDERABAD 500028 Telangana ADEPN5715C  28551313071  -

SRI SRINIVAS ENTERPRISES 20132 102 3900 1-132/1, Chilkoor Village, Moinabad 
Mandal

Ranga Reddy 
District

501504 Telangana AFUPT2675M  28783621146  -

Sree Balaji Agencies 21112 102 3900 LIG-254, Phase-7, KPHB Colony, 
Kukatpally

Hyderabad 500072 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AQTPA9769R  -  28921451898

Reserve Price : 3990.00 Wt. Avg. :3,990.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :2 Total Buyer(s) :2
Total No of Winner(s) :2
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42249 Start Time :2024-02-27 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : KK-5(KK3A SEC) ( MANDAMARRI ) G11- ROM 2500MT Close Time :2024-02-27 01:32:58 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :2500/2482
Reserve Price : 3900.00 Wt. Avg. :3,900.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :17 Total Buyer(s) :14
Total No of Winner(s) :14
Bidder Details

Page 2 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

jai hanuman enterprises 30559 102 3900 Plot no 687, Sy no.-168/A, Dommora 
pouchampally, 
Medchal

500043 Telangana ADVPA5031F  36advpa5031f1z
q

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 27000 102 3900 7-1-246/A/2/83,Renuka 
Nagar,Balakampet

Hyderabad 500016 Telangana AJCPB9694G  36846542114  36846542114

NAGARJUNA ENTERPRISES 22887 51 3900 L.B.NAGAR Hyderabad 500074 Telangana AAJFN1257H  0  36608591006
salasar agencies 15432 51 3900 4-1-569/201/1, Reliance Complex, Troop Bazaar, 

Hyderabad
500001 Telangana ABBPD9043J  28767124722

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

MSR COAL TRADERS 33572 255 5700 SY NO 23, GOWREDDYPETA, NEAR 
MALLANNA TEMPLE, 
GOWREDDYPETA,

PEDDAPALLI 505172 Telangana BXLPB7125C

SUSHANTH TRADERS 40307 204 5700 Sy.No.24b/a, Gowreddipeta, 
Gowreddipeta, Peddapalli,

Karim Nagar 505174 Telangana BALPM7360R

MADALA SUBBARAO BRICKS INDUSTRIES 34958 408 5670 SY NO 22 GOURREDDIPET PEDDAPALLI 505187 Telangana AZZPM8399J
SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 306 5670 2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 

Nagar,Hanamkonda
Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q  36787455041

Vedaanth associates 20039 408 5650 4-1-569, 1st Floor, Reliance complex Troop Bazar, 
Hyderabad

500001 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AAMPL4633J  28641674878  28641674878

Balaji Coal Corporation 15356 255 5650 5-2-869 Risala Abdulla Hyderabad 500095 Telangana ADQPR6675M  28512960100
Jyothi Traders 24343 204 5650 6-2-39/1 Shivrampally Rajendernagar Hyderabad 500052 Telangana AAIFJ9694H  36570247494  36570247494

SHARDHA TRADERS 22891 204 5650 6-3-105/5 
SHIVARAMPALLY,RAJENDER NAGAR

HYDERABAD 500252 Telangana ABFPA5944H  -  36126931640

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 29183 204 5650 7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR MANDAL,RANGA 
REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547  36222837547

GAYATHREE MINERALS 15268 204 5650 89,DEFENCE CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY,SAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR,KARMANGHAT

HYDERABAD 500060 Telangana ACJPP6356K  36166433520  36166433520

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 27000 102 5650 7-1-246/A/2/83,Renuka 
Nagar,Balakampet

Hyderabad 500016 Telangana AJCPB9694G  36846542114  36846542114

SIRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS 19551 102 5650 H.No: 10-1-18 / 33 /A, Shyam Nagar, 
Masab Tank,

Hyderabad 500004 Telangana CFVPS5939C  36410390929  36410390929

SRI VENKATESHWARA COAL TRADERS 35415 102 5650 H No 11 9 305 101 LAXMI NARAYANA 
NIVAS LAXMI NAGAR COLONY 
KOTHAPET

RANGA REDDY 500035 Telangana BCBPT1032P

jai hanuman enterprises 30559 102 5650 Plot no 687, Sy no.-168/A, Dommora 
pouchampally, 
Medchal

500043 Telangana ADVPA5031F  36advpa5031f1z
q

Source Id : 42250 Start Time :2024-02-27 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : RG OC- 1 (GODAVARI KHANI) G7- ROM 5000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 01:44:57 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/3060
Reserve Price : 5650.00 Wt. Avg. :5,662.17
Total No. of Bid(s) :17 Total Buyer(s) :14
Total No of Winner(s) :14
Bidder Details

Page 3 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 204 4890 4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, 
JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: 
RAMAGUNDAM,

PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861  36720102861

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

SPINNMAX TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED 39736 510 5350 SY NO. 333,334,335 , KANDAWADA 
VILLAGE, RANGA REDDY,

CHEVELLA 
MANDAL

501503 Telangana ABCCS7498A

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 306 5350 2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q  36787455041

Balaji Coal Corporation 15356 306 5350 5-2-869 Risala Abdulla Hyderabad 500095 Telangana ADQPR6675M  28512960100
TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 29183 204 5350 7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 

RAJENDERNAGAR MANDAL,RANGA 
REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547  36222837547

ccc enterprises 19303 204 5350 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AILPC1169K  28263921734

SRI VENKATESHWARA COAL TRADERS 35415 204 5350 H No 11 9 305 101 LAXMI NARAYANA 
NIVAS LAXMI NAGAR COLONY 
KOTHAPET

RANGA REDDY 500035 Telangana BCBPT1032P

SHARDHA TRADERS 22891 153 5350 6-3-105/5 
SHIVARAMPALLY,RAJENDER NAGAR

HYDERABAD 500252 Telangana ABFPA5944H  -  36126931640

Sree Balaji Agencies 21112 102 5350 LIG-254, Phase-7, KPHB Colony, 
Kukatpally

Hyderabad 500072 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AQTPA9769R  -  28921451898

SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 102 5350 D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI STATUE 
ROAD BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

CHCPK3099J

SRI ACHAMAMBA ENTERPRISES 30093 85 5350 Flot no 310 YAGANTI GRAND 
VASANTHARAYAPURAM GUNTUR

GUNTUR 522002 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

ATHPB0755F  37ATHPB0755F1ZZ  37ATHPB0755F
1ZZ

MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 324 5320 4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, 
JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: 
RAMAGUNDAM,

PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861  36720102861

Source Id : 42252 Start Time :2024-02-27 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : GDK11 (GODAVARI KHANI) G9- RND 2500MT Close Time :2024-02-27 01:30:00 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :2500/204
Reserve Price : 4890.00 Wt. Avg. :4,890.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :1 Total Buyer(s) :1
Total No of Winner(s) :1
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42254 Start Time :2024-02-27 11:30:00 AM
Source Name : RG OC3 EXTN PHASE-II (GODAVARI KHANI) G8- RND 2500MT Close Time :2024-02-27 01:45:35 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :2500/2500
Reserve Price : 5280.00 Wt. Avg. :5,346.11
Total No. of Bid(s) :35 Total Buyer(s) :12
Total No of Winner(s) :11
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42255 Start Time :2024-02-27 12:00:00 PM

Page 4 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

S.M. ENTERPRISES 31757 510 6980 10-1-638 WEST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD 500026 Telangana DAPPM2643D
SRI VISHNU TRADERS 19715 408 6980 Survey No 16, Bandaralapalli(V), 

A.Rangampeta Post, Chandragiri (M), 
Chithoor(D).

CHANDRAGIRI 517102 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

BWEPK1935R  28458277642

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 323 6980 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AHQPR2774K

RAJA TRADING CORPORATION 19549 221 6980 11-6-364,NAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 Telangana ACTPK0847Q  36900177448
seven hills enterprises 15411 204 6980 bhavanipuram vijayawada 520012 Andhra 

Pradesh(Old)
AGKPV6938N  28043797937  3704379737

SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 204 6980 D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI STATUE 
ROAD BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

CHCPK3099J

MAHALAXMI TRADERS 26280 153 6970 19-28, NEAR SBH GARIMILLA, MANCHERIAL 504208 Telangana AAYFM2513L  28138011897
PRM Enterprises 29495 102 6970 6 274 Ganapathi Nagar mallayyapeta 

Rajahmundry
East Godavari 533105 Andhra 

Pradesh(Old)
ACCPL9374Q  37242158390

GAYATHREE MINERALS 15268 102 6970 89,DEFENCE CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY,SAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR,KARMANGHAT

HYDERABAD 500060 Telangana ACJPP6356K  36166433520  36166433520

SRI VENKATESHWARA COAL TRADERS 35415 102 6960 H No 11 9 305 101 LAXMI NARAYANA 
NIVAS LAXMI NAGAR COLONY 
KOTHAPET

RANGA REDDY 500035 Telangana BCBPT1032P

Heda Energy 30077 51 6960 19-4-367, KISHAN BAGH, 
BAHADURPURA

HYDERABAD 500064 Telangana AOIPH8510E

GAYATHREE LOGISTICS 38915 306 6950 OPP SVSS NIVAS, 5TH 7 -2 -1735 and 
1813/ 5/ A /10/ 5, 6 /501, GAYATHREE 
FORTUNE ROAD NO 1 SANATH 
NAGAR

HYDERABAD 500018 Telangana AHNPP4461G

KARTHIKEI TRADERS 30807 306 6950 12 5 92 SP NAGAR BHARAT NAGAR 
MOOSAPET

HYDERABAD 500018 Telangana BAQPM1688D

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 29183 306 6950 7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR MANDAL,RANGA 
REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547  36222837547

VAISHNAVI ENTERPRISES 31527 204 6950 1stFloorDNo1339ShopNo19Suryacompl
exGNTRoad

Ongole 523001 Andhra 
Pradesh

AAPFV9570K  37AAPFV9570K1Z5  ----

SRI SAI VENKATESHWARA ENTERPRISES 35931 204 6950 76 9 12 2A RAJESWARA RAO MILL 
ROAD BHAVANIPURAM VIJAYAWADA

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh

AFCPD6818C

SAINOR LABORATORIES PVT LTD 32675 153 6950 PLOT 31 PHASE V IDA JEEDIMETLA HYDERABAD 500055 Telangana AAICS5785P
SIVA SANKARA COAL MOVERS 19983 153 6950 BALAJI HOME ROAD,DOOR NO:76-5-

8/2,BHAVANI PURAM
VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 

Pradesh(Old)
AYCPK1780F  28703895109

SRI SAI ANJANEYA TRADERS 26703 102 6950 2-8-684/2/D2/204, Bhavani 
Nagar,Hanamkonda

Warangal Dist 506001 Telangana AAZFM2916Q  36787455041

Source Name : IK 1A (SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 5000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 03:43:49 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/5000
Reserve Price : 5890.00 Wt. Avg. :6,960.29
Total No. of Bid(s) :707 Total Buyer(s) :43
Total No of Winner(s) :24
Bidder Details

Page 5 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

ccc enterprises 19303 102 6950 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AILPC1169K  28263921734

SRI SAI MANVITH TRADERS 35926 102 6940 R S NO 181 4 PLOT NO 152 NEAR 
STATE ENDOMENT OFFICE 
GOLLAPUDI KRISHNA DIST.

VIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra 
Pradesh

KFVPS3055D

SRI VENGAMAMBA COAL TRADERS 15438 85 6940 Kakumanuvarithota 1st Line Guntur 522002 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AIWPD4926A  TIN : 28530140762

JAYSANKAR TRADERS 22580 51 6940 KHATA NO.190/18,PLOT 
NO.232,NELIEA MANGULI,KHATA 
NO.190/18 PLOT 
NO.232,CHOUDWAR,NELIA MANGULI

CUTTACK 754024 Odisha ARQPR6012E  21493301221

JAIGURUDATTA ENTERPRISES 15233 546 6930 SHIVARAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500052 Telangana AHLPG3779N  28186911891  28186911891

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

GHANAVEER ENTERPRISES 35142 357 4140 R. S. NO 1174-5 8 CENTS KOLLURU 
MANDAL

KOLLURU, 
GUNTUR

522324 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

EVFPK5425K

HARITHA ENTERPRISES 31939 204 4140 15 8 324 SRINAGAR COLONY ROAD 
NO 3 ROTARY NAGAR KHAMMAM

KHAMMAM 507002 Telangana BQLPS8078N

SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 204 4140 D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI STATUE 
ROAD BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

CHCPK3099J

ccc enterprises 19303 204 4140 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AILPC1169K  28263921734

SREE VIJAYA DURGA TRADERS 38861 153 4140 SECOND FLOOR D NO-76-10-26 PLOT 
NO- 2B V V R NILAYAM GANDHI 
STATUE ROAD

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh

DWBPM7285M

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 153 4140 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AHQPR2774K

SriSaiTejaEnterprises 29974 153 4140 16 - 200/2 Back Side Ice 
FactorGollapudi

Vijayawada Rural 521225 Andhra 
Pradesh

AVSPM6521D  37563016299  37563016299

Sree Balaji Agencies 21112 153 4140 LIG-254, Phase-7, KPHB Colony, 
Kukatpally

Hyderabad 500072 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AQTPA9769R  -  28921451898

NARENDER ENTERPRISES 38905 102 4140 NEAR NARAYANAGUDA METRO 
STSTION,101,FLATNO.3-5-1111/5 TO 
13 AND 3-5-1112 AND 3-5-
1113/101,GUPTA TOWERS 
,RAJMOHALLA

HYDERABAD 500029 Telangana AAZPD4259M

VAYUPUTRA COAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED 39493 102 4140 6-7/5 SAGARAVEEDHI PARKALA HANMAKONDA 506391 Telangana AAICV7973N
S V ENTERPRISES 33483 102 4140 2-23-14 PLOT: 188, HMT 

SATHAVAHANA NAGAR, 
KUKATPALLY

HYDERABAD 500072 Telangana ECJPK4787F

Source Id : 42256 Start Time :2024-02-27 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : KTK-5A (BHOOPALPALLI ) G11- RND 2500MT Close Time :2024-02-27 02:13:09 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :2500/2414
Reserve Price : 4140.00 Wt. Avg. :4,140.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :22 Total Buyer(s) :17
Total No of Winner(s) :17
Bidder Details

Page 6 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Balaji Coal Corporation 15356 102 4140 5-2-869 Risala Abdulla Hyderabad 500095 Telangana ADQPR6675M  28512960100
GAYATHRI MINERALS 15249 102 4140 76-4-8/1,Suphala Building Road, 

Bhavanipuram Vijaywada, Krishna
VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 

Pradesh(Old)
AAJPY6172C  28869889445

SRI VENKATESHWARA ENTERPRISES 37408 102 4140 H NO 7-1-54,55, PLOT NO.54SP, TPS 
KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY, 
GODUMAKUNTA, MEDCHAL- 
MALKAJGIRI,

HYDERABAD 501301 Telangana CTFPS6237R

SHREE SAI MANIKANTA COAL CORPORATION 38887 102 4140 BHARATHI ENTERPRISES,6-96/6/1, 
FLAT NO104 MANIKYA NAGAR SAI 
NAGAR SAI NIKETAN RESIDENCY 
CHINTAL,KMG GARDEN 
ROAD,QUTUBULLAPUR,

HYDERABAD 500054 Telangana BEIPC0306L

SRI ACHAMAMBA ENTERPRISES 30093 68 4140 Flot no 310 YAGANTI GRAND 
VASANTHARAYAPURAM GUNTUR

GUNTUR 522002 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

ATHPB0755F  37ATHPB0755F1ZZ  37ATHPB0755F
1ZZ

ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 51 4140 RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH BRIDGE 
ROAD GOLLAPUDI

VIJAYAWADA 
RURAL

521225 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

BRXPP6775L  37255658560  37255658560

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

Granules India Limited 23130 918 6350 2nd Floor 3rd block, My home HUB, Madhapur, 
Hyderabad

500081 Telangana AAACG7369K  36350131262  36350131262

Sirazee Tiles Pvt Ltd 27700 612 6350 R.S. No 599, Tallapalem road Pippara 534197 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AAVCS0389N  37467578556

SRI VISHNU TRADERS 19715 561 6350 Survey No 16, Bandaralapalli(V), 
A.Rangampeta Post, Chandragiri (M), 
Chithoor(D).

CHANDRAGIRI 517102 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

BWEPK1935R  28458277642

Sri Anusha Enterprises 19315 323 6350 IIIrd road,swathi road vijayawada 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AEBPD0795E  28670171280

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 255 6350 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

APTPP2530G  28628451137

YASHASVI ENTERPRISES 27003 204 6350 3/28 MUlAGUNTAPADU SINGARAYAKOND
A

523274 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

APQPP1405F  37460043509

SLT ENTERPRISES 30091 204 6350 D.NO 76 10 21/3 GANDHI STATUE 
ROAD BHAVANIPURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

CHCPK3099J

Sri Lakshmi Narasimha Traders 23399 204 6350 76-8/8-17, Badrayya street, 
Bhavanipuram

Vijayawada 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

DOBPS5927G  28941219065  28941219065

GHANAVEER ENTERPRISES 35142 153 6350 R. S. NO 1174-5 8 CENTS KOLLURU 
MANDAL

KOLLURU, 
GUNTUR

522324 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

EVFPK5425K

SIVA SANKARA COAL MOVERS 19983 153 6350 BALAJI HOME ROAD,DOOR NO:76-5-
8/2,BHAVANI PURAM

VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AYCPK1780F  28703895109

SRI SAI MANVITH TRADERS 35926 153 6350 R S NO 181 4 PLOT NO 152 NEAR 
STATE ENDOMENT OFFICE 
GOLLAPUDI KRISHNA DIST.

VIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra 
Pradesh

KFVPS3055D

Source Id : 42257 Start Time :2024-02-27 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : BHP KTK-III OC Project (BHOOPALPALLI) G5- CRR 10000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 02:06:35 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :10000/4250
Reserve Price : 6350.00 Wt. Avg. :6,350.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :22 Total Buyer(s) :16
Total No of Winner(s) :16
Bidder Details

Page 7 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

SRI VENGAMAMBA COAL TRADERS 15438 119 6350 Kakumanuvarithota 1st Line Guntur 522002 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AIWPD4926A  TIN : 28530140762

SRI HARSHA ENTERPRISES 30402 119 6350 RS No113/1 Plot No 58 Krishna Balaji 
weighGollapudi 
Vijayawada

521225 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AHQPR2774K

ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 102 6350 RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH BRIDGE 
ROAD GOLLAPUDI

VIJAYAWADA 
RURAL

521225 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

BRXPP6775L  37255658560  37255658560

ccc enterprises 19303 102 6350 gandhi statue road vijayawada 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

AILPC1169K  28263921734

Balaji Coal Corporation 15356 68 6350 5-2-869 Risala Abdulla Hyderabad 500095 Telangana ADQPR6675M  28512960100

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

DECCAN TOBACCO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 38697 408 5890 D.NO,5-7-6, 1ST LANE,5TH CROSS 
ROAD, BRODIEPET

GUNTUR 522002 Andhra 
Pradesh

AACCD3623M

KARTHIKEI TRADERS 30807 306 5890 12 5 92 SP NAGAR BHARAT NAGAR 
MOOSAPET

HYDERABAD 500018 Telangana BAQPM1688D

SRI SAI COAL MOVERS 36127 255 5890 FIRST FLOOR FLAT NO 105 C BLOCK 
DIVINE ALLURA

CHANDA NAGAR 
RANGA REDDY

500050 Telangana BTGPP9537B

SRI SAI MANVITH TRADERS 35926 204 5890 R S NO 181 4 PLOT NO 152 NEAR 
STATE ENDOMENT OFFICE 
GOLLAPUDI KRISHNA DIST.

VIJAYAWADA 521225 Andhra 
Pradesh

KFVPS3055D

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI ENTERPRISES 20126 204 5890 DOOR NO-118/B, GOLLAPUDI, VIJAYAWADA 520012 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

APTPP2530G  28628451137

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED 29183 204 5890 7-3-27/1/D,GAGANPAHAD 
RAJENDERNAGAR MANDAL,RANGA 
REDDY DIST.

HYDERABAD 501323 Telangana AAFCT9710L  36222837547  36222837547

NAGARJUNA ENTERPRISES 22887 153 5890 L.B.NAGAR Hyderabad 500074 Telangana AAJFN1257H  0  36608591006
SIRI VENKATA SAI TRADERS 19551 102 5890 H.No: 10-1-18 / 33 /A, Shyam Nagar, 

Masab Tank,
Hyderabad 500004 Telangana CFVPS5939C  36410390929  36410390929

RUDRA LOGISTICS 40559 102 5890 H.NO.18-217/1-1, LABOUR COLONY, MANCHERIAL, 504208 Telangana BLMPK7662Q

S.M. ENTERPRISES 31757 102 5890 10-1-638 WEST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD 500026 Telangana DAPPM2643D
ROOPA SRI ENTERPRISES 28550 51 5890 RS NO 219/4 BALAJI WEIGH BRIDGE 

ROAD GOLLAPUDI
VIJAYAWADA 
RURAL

521225 Andhra 
Pradesh(Old)

BRXPP6775L  37255658560  37255658560

Source Id : 42259 Start Time :2024-02-27 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : SRP OC2 (SRIRAMPUR) G7- RND 5000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 02:03:33 PM
UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :5000/2091
Reserve Price : 5890.00 Wt. Avg. :5,890.00
Total No. of Bid(s) :13 Total Buyer(s) :11
Total No of Winner(s) :11
Bidder Details

Source Id : 42260 Start Time :2024-02-27 12:00:00 PM
Source Name : STPP MILL REJECTS (STPP) STPP MILL REJECTS . 25000MT Close Time :2024-02-27 02:00:53 PM

Total No of Winner(s) :8
Bidder Details

UOM :MT Offered Quantity/Alloted Quantity :25000/24514
Reserve Price : 400.00 Wt. Avg. :400.25
Total No. of Bid(s) :10 Total Buyer(s) :8

Page 8 of 18



CLIENT :: SCCL, Road
e-Auction Date :: 27.02.24

Executive Summary of e-Auction of SCCL held on mjunction

Winner Name Customer Id Allocated 
Unit

Bid Price Address City Pin State PAN CST LST

SUNDAR RAAJA ENTERPRICES 35414 306 420 H No 8 5 143 RAM NAGAR 
GODAVARIKHANI Peddapalli

GODAVARIKHANI 505208 Telangana EGMPK3269P

Jain Coal Services 5669 5100 400 56 EAST WARDHMAN NAGAR,-- NAGPUR 440008 Maharashtra AAAFJ9680R  27170305162C  27170305162V

SAMRIDDHI ENTERPRISES 28555 4998 400 D No 4 12 926 Beside TTD 
KALYANAMANDAPAM

MANCHERIAL,ADI
LABAD

504208 Telangana AUTPA7271N  36395438746

MAHESHWARI ENTERPRISES 20444 3672 400 4-7-164, AUTO NAGAR, NTPC, 
JYOHTINAGAR, MANDAL: 
RAMAGUNDAM,

PEDDAPALLI 505215 Telangana AAJFM8060F  36720102861  36720102861

PADMAVATI ENTERPRISES 39272 3400 400 H NO.1292, TILAK WARD, B S C 
ROAD, Chandrapur,

WARORA 442907 Maharashtra AAQPB5919D

SHREE AGARWAL COAL INDIA PVT LTD 19745 3009 400 7-1-26/6, Behind Hotel Green Park, Near 
Bhanu Tower, Ameerpeth,

Hyderabad 500016 Telangana AAFCS6709L  36120216080

MOHD KHALEEL KHAN 27018 2040 400 5-6-137/1,KRISHNA NAGAR, NTPC JYOTHI 
NAGAR,KARIM 
NAGAR,RAMAGUN
DAM

505215 Telangana ACQPM1164P  36050114588  36050114588

agrawansh enterprises 31823 1989 400 Ground floor, shivram nagar parbhani 431401 Maharashtra AGCPA4839K

Page 9 of 18



Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Page 10 of 18



Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Terms & 
Condition
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Page 11 of 18



Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Page 12 of 18



Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Page 13 of 18



Terms & 
Condition
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Page 14 of 18



Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Page 15 of 18



Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Page 16 of 18



Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted
Accepted

Page 17 of 18



Terms & 
Condition
Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Page 18 of 18


